Division:

Team

DAVENPORT - HOLLENBACK

NORMAN - DALTON
HART - FRANKS

BORES - UBER
DUFFNER - HOUSE
SMITH - COX

MCQUATE - MCQUILLEN
ROBERTS - BULLARD
KOCHHEISER'S
CHAMBERS - CHAMBERS
T SMITH - T SMITH
COoLBY

DULL - SHOUSE
AMSTUTZ - RUMMELL

B SMITH - B SMITH
CRANNER - CRANNER
MIDDLETON'S

BAILEY - HRUEHA
WIEHE - COOTS

SMITH - MCCLEASE
TEMME - TEMME

RIGGS - PLYBON
NIEBERT - FICHTNER
WHITEHAIR'S

NEWMAN - NEWMAN
HORST - TAYLOR
GUTHRIDGE - COLUMBER
CLOWER'S

25 KMTT

Team #

13
2
12
10
1
28
7
3
8
21
17
25
20
5
23
16
4
22
14
9
6
15
24
1
18
19
26
27

Boat

21
1
27

Teams Fished
Total Fish Weighed
Total Fish Released

Total Fish Weight
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28

94

92
208.08

Live Fish Dead Fish
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97.87%

Wgt
17.86
15.78
15.31
13.68
12.85
12.30
12.20
12.10
11.22
10.40
10.10

9.96

9.82

9.57

9.01

7.93

5.98

5.57

4.07

2.37

0.00

0.00

0.00

KMTT TOURNAMENT TRAIL

Hours Fished
Average Weight / Fish
Average # Fish | Team
Average Weight / Team

BIF
4.53
3.75
5.93
3.70

4.46

3.08

3.17

Absent

X X X X X

Team Tournament Results
Event #5 ALUM CREEK 7-27-25

221
3.36
7.43

Pnity
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
17.86
15.78
15.31
13.68
12.85
12.30
12.20
11.60
11.22
10.40
10.10
9.96
9.82
9.57
8.51
7.93
5.98
5.57
4.07
237
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Points
100.00
99.00
98.00
97.00
96.00
95.00
94.00
93.00
92.00
91.00
90.00
89.00
88.00
87.00
86.00
85.00
84.00
83.00
82.00
81.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Payouts



